10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Administrator

Director Of Nurses

Mid-Level Practitioner

Asst. Director Of Nurses

Mid-Level Practitioner

Asst. Director Of Nurses

Asst. Director Of Nurses

Business Office Supervisor

Treatment Nurse

Rn Medicare Distinct

Rn Medicare Distinct

Rn Medicare Distinct

Rn Medicare Distinct

Rn Medicare Distinct

Staff Development

Dietary

Rn Medicare Distinct

Rn Medicare Distinct

Other Positions Held Special District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District
North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District
North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

Department

Administration

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Administration

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Administration

Dietary

Nursing

Nursing

Total Wages

$232,482

$147,509

$127,080

$120,194

$116,773

$111,758

$103,148

$102,851

$97,855

$97,036

$94,857

$92,494

$89,939

$86,527

$85,831

$81,927

$79,517

$79,056



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Social Services Supervisor
Lvn Medicare Distinct
Accounts Payable / Financial
Assistant

Medical Record Supervisor
Dietary Supervisor
Admissions

Housekeeping Supervisor
Lvn Medicare Distinct
Human Resources

Activity Supervisor

Lvn Medicare Distinct
Clinical Supervisor

Lvn Medicare Distinct
Plant & Maintenance

Lvn Medicare Distinct

Lvn Medicare Distinct

Rn/Lvn

Scheduler

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District
North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District
North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

Social Services

Nursing

Administration

Administration

Dietary

Administration

Housekeeping

Nursing

Administration

Activities

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Plant Op & Maintenance

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Administration

$74,053

$68,278

$66,845

$59,560

$58,869

$58,078

$55,810

$52,971

$52,829

$51,871

$51,361

$49,275

$47,647

$45,901

$44,374

$44,080

$43,779

$43,510



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Lvn Medicare Distinct

Lvn Medicare Distinct

Accounts Receivable Specialist

Admissions

Plant & Maintenance

Medical Record Technician

Lvn Medicare Distinct

Rna

Business Officer Supervisor

Housekeeping

Lvn Medicare Distinct

Rna

Lvn Medicare Distinct

Dietary Supervisor

Aides Medicare Distinct

Aides Medicare Distinct

Aides Medicare Distinct

Rna

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District
North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District
North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

Nursing

Nursing

Administration

Administration

Plant Op & Maintenance

Administration

Nursing

Nursing

Administration

Housekeeping

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Dietary

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

$43,326

$42,369

$40,230

$40,086

$40,052

$39,811

$39,265

$38,967

$37,988

$36,978

$36,884

$36,252

$35,792

$34,962

$34,870

$33,601

$32,899

$32,400



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Rna

Rna

Activities

Aides Medicare Distinct

Dietary

Medical Assistant

Aides Medicare Distinct

Business Office Manager

Activities

Lvn Medicare Distinct

Aides Medicare Distinct

Dietary

Medical Assistant

Aides Medicare Distinct

Aides Medicare Distinct

Dietary

Receptionist

Housekeeping

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District
North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District
North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

Nursing

Nursing

Activities

Nursing

Dietary

Nursing

Nursing

Administration

Activities

Nursing

Nursing

Dietary

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Dietary

Administration

Housekeeping

$32,387

$32,068

$31,992

$31,468

$31,423

$31,322

$31,170

$30,793

$30,584

$30,557

$30,330

$29,449

$29,322

$29,316

$28,446

$28,101

$27,606

$27,194



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Rna

Housekeeping

Laundry

Aides Medicare Distinct

Housekeeping

Aides Medicare Distinct

Receptionist

Rn Medicare Distinct

Aides Medicare Distinct

Housekeeping

Aides Medicare Distinct

Dietary

Aides Medicare Distinct

Aides Medicare Distinct

Aides Medicare Distinct

Aides Medicare Distinct

Housekeeping

Medical Assistant

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District
North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District
North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

Nursing

Housekeeping

Laundry

Nursing

Housekeeping

Nursing

Administration

Nursing

Nursing

Housekeeping

Nursing

Dietary

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Housekeeping

Nursing

$27,038

$26,924

$26,879

$26,614

$26,433

$26,017

$25,684

$25,548

$25,535

$25,408

$25,392

$25,202

$25,150

$25,044

$25,009

$24,844

$24,788

$24,711



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Aides Medicare Distinct

Aides Medicare Distinct

Medical Assistant

Aides Medicare Distinct

Aides Medicare Distinct

Aides Medicare Distinct

Medical Assistant

Aides Medicare Distinct

Medical Assistant

Aides Medicare Distinct

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

North Kern-South Tulare
Hospital District

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

$24,547

$24,456

$24,296

$24,192

$24,057

$24,007

$24,003

$23,938

$23,868

$23,763



