	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Administrator		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Administration	\$232,482
2.	Director Of Nurses		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$147,509
3.	Mid-Level Practitioner		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$127,080
4.	Asst. Director Of Nurses		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$120,194
5.	Mid-Level Practitioner		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$116,773
6.	Asst. Director Of Nurses		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$111,758
7.	Asst. Director Of Nurses		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$103,148
8.	Business Office Supervisor		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Administration	\$102,851
9.	Treatment Nurse		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$97,855
10.	Rn Medicare Distinct		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$97,036
11.	Rn Medicare Distinct		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$94,857
12.	Rn Medicare Distinct		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$92,494
13.	Rn Medicare Distinct		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$89,939
14.	Rn Medicare Distinct		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$86,527
15.	Staff Development		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Administration	\$85,831
16.	Dietary		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Dietary	\$81,927
17.	Rn Medicare Distinct		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$79,517
18.	Rn Medicare Distinct		North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$79,056

19.	Social Services Supervisor	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Social Services	\$74,053
20.	Lvn Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$68,278
21.	Accounts Payable / Financial Assistant	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Administration	\$66,845
22.	Medical Record Supervisor	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Administration	\$59,560
23.	Dietary Supervisor	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Dietary	\$58,869
24.	Admissions	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Administration	\$58,078
25.	Housekeeping Supervisor	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Housekeeping	\$55,810
26.	Lvn Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$52,971
27.	Human Resources	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Administration	\$52,829
28.	Activity Supervisor	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Activities	\$51,871
29.	Lvn Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$51,361
30.	Clinical Supervisor	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$49,275
31.	Lvn Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$47,647
32.	Plant & Maintenance	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Plant Op & Maintenance	\$45,901
33.	Lvn Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$44,374
34.	Lvn Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$44,080
35.	Rn/Lvn	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$43,779
36.	Scheduler	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Administration	\$43,510

37.	Lvn Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$43,326
38.	Lvn Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$42,369
39.	Accounts Receivable Specialist	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Administration	\$40,230
40.	Admissions	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Administration	\$40,086
41.	Plant & Maintenance	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Plant Op & Maintenance	\$40,052
42.	Medical Record Technician	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Administration	\$39,811
43.	Lvn Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$39,265
44.	Rna	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$38,967
45.	Business Officer Supervisor	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Administration	\$37,988
46.	Housekeeping	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Housekeeping	\$36,978
47.	Lvn Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$36,884
48.	Rna	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$36,252
49.	Lvn Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$35,792
50.	Dietary Supervisor	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Dietary	\$34,962
51.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$34,870
52.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$33,601
53.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$32,899
54.	Rna	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$32,400

55.	Rna	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$32,387
56.	Rna	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$32,068
57.	Activities	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Activities	\$31,992
58.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$31,468
59.	Dietary	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Dietary	\$31,423
60.	Medical Assistant	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$31,322
61.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$31,170
62.	Business Office Manager	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Administration	\$30,793
63.	Activities	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Activities	\$30,584
64.	Lvn Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$30,557
65.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$30,330
66.	Dietary	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Dietary	\$29,449
67.	Medical Assistant	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$29,322
68.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$29,316
69.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$28,446
70.	Dietary	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Dietary	\$28,101
71.	Receptionist	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Administration	\$27,606
72.	Housekeeping	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Housekeeping	\$27,194

73.	Rna	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$27,038
74.	Housekeeping	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Housekeeping	\$26,924
75.	Laundry	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Laundry	\$26,879
76.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$26,614
77.	Housekeeping	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Housekeeping	\$26,433
78.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$26,017
79.	Receptionist	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Administration	\$25,684
80.	Rn Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$25,548
81.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$25,535
82.	Housekeeping	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Housekeeping	\$25,408
83.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$25,392
84.	Dietary	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Dietary	\$25,202
85.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$25,150
86.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$25,044
87.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$25,009
88.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$24,844
89.	Housekeeping	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Housekeeping	\$24,788
90.	Medical Assistant	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$24,711

91.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$24,547
92.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$24,456
93.	Medical Assistant	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$24,296
94.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$24,192
95.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$24,057
96.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$24,007
97.	Medical Assistant	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$24,003
98.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$23,938
99.	Medical Assistant	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$23,868
100.	Aides Medicare Distinct	North Kern-South Tulare Hospital District	Nursing	\$23,763